Date

Scrimmage

March 16" Monday
Regular Season
March 20" Friday
March 24" Tuesday
March 26" Thursday
March 31 Tuesday

April 2
April 8"
April 9th
April 13
April 14
April 165
April 21
April 23
April 28
April 29"
April 30"
May 5t
May 9"
May 11t
May 14

Thursday

Williamsburg High School

2020 Varsity Softball Schedule

School

So. Huntingdon

Bellwood
Moshannon Valley
Juniata Valley
Glendale

Mt Union

Wednesday Harmony

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

West Branch
Claysburg
Bellwood
Moshannon Valley
Juniata Valley
Glendale

Mt Union

Wednesday Tyrone

Thursday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday

Claysburg
West Branch

Location

Home

Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Huntingdon Tournament Away

Tussey Mt.
Northern Bedford

Home
Away

Time

4:30

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:15
4:30
4:00
4:30
11:00am
4:30
4:30

Depart

2:30

2:30

2:30
3:15
2:15
2:15
2:30

9:00

3:00



