Williamsburg High School 2020 Varsity Softball Schedule

Date		School	Location	Time	Depart
Scrimmage March 16 th	Monday	So. Huntingdon	Home	4:30	
Regular Season					
March 20 th	Friday	Bellwood	Home	4:30	
March 24 th	Tuesday	Moshannon Valley	Away	4:30	2:30
March 26 th	Thursday	Juniata Valley	Home	4:30	
March 31st	Tuesday	Glendale	Away	4:30	2:30
April 2 nd	Thursday	Mt Union	Home	4:30	
April 8 th	Wednesday	Harmony	Home	4:30	
April 9 th	Thursday	West Branch	Home	4:30	
April 13 th	Monday	Claysburg	Home	4:30	
April 14 th	Tuesday	Bellwood	Away	4:00	2:30
April 16 th	Thursday	Moshannon Valley	Home	4:30	
April 21st	Tuesday	Juniata Valley	Away	4:30	3:15
April 23 rd	Thursday	Glendale	Home	4:30	
April 28th	Tuesday	Mt Union	Away	4:15	2:15
April 29th	Wednesday	Tyrone	Home	4:30	
April 30 th	Thursday	Claysburg	Away	4:00	2:15
May 5 th	Tuesday	West Branch	Away	4:30	2:30
May 9 th	Saturday	Huntingdon Tournament	Away	11:00am	9:00
May 11 th	Monday	Tussey Mt.	Home	4:30	
May 14 th	Thursday	Northern Bedford	Away	4:30	3:00